
• Available in pin counts ranging from 3 to 12 positions
• IP67/68 Performance in both mated / unmated conditions 
• Solder Cup, Vertical, & Right Angle Board Mount Options 
• Cable Mount in hybrid or stainless steel
• Up to 5 Amp contact rating / -40° to +85°C
• A, D, X, & L codes available
• Available as loose piece or as pre-made M12 cables

FEATURES & BENEFITS

VULCON™ M12 Stainless Steel Circular Connectors deliver 
a dependable long-term solution designed to offer protection 
and corrosion resistance for extreme environments.                      
Applications include industrial machinery, medical, energy, and 
food processing plants. These upgraded M12 connectors are 
multifaceted and easy to clean. 
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A Code
Cable Mount

Panel Mount Solder Cup

Vertical Board Mount

Right Angle Board Mount

Male Sizes 
3,4,5,8,12

3,4,5,8,12

3,4,5,8,12

3,4,5,8

Female Sizes 
3,4,5,8,12

3,4,5,8,12

3,4,5,8,12

3,4,5,8

D Code
Cable Mount

Panel Mount Solder Cup

Vertical Board Mount

Male Sizes 
4

4

4

Female Sizes 
4

4

4

L Code
Cable Mount

Panel Mount Solder Cup

Male Sizes 
5

5

Female Sizes 
5

5

VULCON STEEL
STEEL

D Code
Cable Mount

Panel Mount Solder Cup

Vertical Board Mount

Male Sizes 
4

4

4

Female Sizes 
4

4

4

Stainless Steel Pigtails available.
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